
1.Bar Barista @ Fallsview Casino 
2. BeaverTails Pastries Clifton Hill 
3. Bird Kingdom 
4. Casino Niagara 
5. Coco’s Terrace Steak House  
6. Denny’s 
7. District 11 at Hilton Hotel &
Suites
8. Doc Magilligan's Irish Pub 
9. Great Room at Marriott on the
Falls
10. Hershey's Chocolate World
11. Lucky’s Restaurant & Bar 
12. Lobby Bar at Marriott Fallsview
*Alcoholic Beverage
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13. Moose & Squirrel @ DoubleTree
Fallsview
14. Mr. Cappuccino Coffee Bar &
Bistro 
15. Niagara Clifton Family Restaurant  
16. Niagara Distillery  
17. Niagara Vines Lobby Bar at
Sheraton Fallsview 
18. Old Stone Inn Boutique Hotel 
19. Red Ganache 
20. Ripley’s Selfie Studio 
21. Ruby Tuesday 
22. Table Rock House Restaurant 



1.Bar Barista @ Fallsview Casino Triple Chocolate Raspberry Truffle $8, Nutty Oat

Hot Chocolate $16*

2. BeaverTails Pastries Clifton Hill The Classic Hot Chocolate $4

3. Bird Kingdom Big Mango Hot Chocolate $2

4. Casino Niagara Plain More Fun $7 *must be 19 years of age or older to enter the

casino

5. Coco’s Terrace Steak House Christmas Chocolate Holly $4.25, $7.95* 

6. Denny’s Classic Hot Chocolate $4.29, Cinnamon Roll $6.99*, Baileys Hot

Chocolate $6.99*

7. District 11 at Hilton Hotel & Suites Dulce De Leche w/option of Mini Churros

$3.99 sm $5.50 lg $4 Mini Churros

8. Doc Magilligan's Irish Pub Burt Rudolph $12*, White Chocolate Christmas $12*

9. Great Room at Marriott on the Falls Bullit Bourbon Peanut Butter Hot Chocolate

$16*

10. Hershey's Chocolate World Candy Cane Hot Chocolate $6.99

11. Lucky’s Restaurant & Bar Vanilla Dream Delight Hot Chocolate $13.95*

12. Lobby Bar at Marriott Fallsview Oreo Mint Hot Chocolate $16*

13. Moose & Squirrel @ DoubleTree Fallsview Peppermint  $3.95 Tall,  $4.75

Grande,  $4.95 Venti, Whiskey $10*

14. Mr. Cappuccino Coffee Bar & Bistro Cocoa Cupcake Delight Hot Chocolate Sm

$4.99, Md $5.99, Lg $6.99

15. Niagara Clifton Family Restaurant S’mores Blizzard Hot Chocolate, Cinnamon

Fall Spice $3.99, $8.99*  

16. Niagara Distillery Gingerbread, Coconut, Rockin’ Rudolph Hot Chocolate $6,

$12* 

17. Niagara Vines Lobby Bar at Sheraton Fallsview Cocoa Craze Hot Chocolate

$14*, Cozy Cocoa Hot Chocolate $8

18. Old Stone Inn Boutique Hotel Parisienne Chocolat Chaud $16*, $11

19. Red Ganache Hazelnut $5.75, Lavender $5.75, Gingerbread $6.25

20. Ripley’s Selfie Studio Hot Shoc-o-late Hot Chocolate $4.99

21. Ruby Tuesday Salted Caramel $3.99, Naughty but Nice Hot Chocolate $8.99*,

Naughty but Nice Shooter $7.99*

22. Table Rock House Restaurant Salted Caramel Hot Chocolate $11*, Caramel Hot

Chocolate $5

*Alcoholic Beverage


